
Ms. Sala
4th Grade
ELA Supply List:

*Please write down your child’s name on all of their belongings*
*Por favor escribe el nombre de su hijo/hija en todo los materiales*

(1)  Set of Headphones (Bring inside Pencil pouch/Ziplock with name on it)
(1) School BridgePrep Agenda $5.00 (Main Office)
(2) Packs of No. 2 Pencils (Keep 1 inside Pencil Pouch)
(1) Pack of Colored Pencils (Inside Pencil Pouch)
(2) Glue Sticks (Please Keep Inside Pencil Pouch)
(2) Pack of Sheet Protectors
(2) Reams of White Copy Paper (Printer Paper)
(2) Banisters of Clorox Wipes/Lysol Wipes
(1) Bottle of Hand Sanitizer
(1) Box of Tissue Paper
(1) Pencil Pouch (Keep inside book bag)
(2) Packs of 4 count, The Classics Chair Socks
Link:
https://www.amazon.com/Classics-Chair-Yellow-Count-TPG-230/dp/B001C5WDT8/ref=sr_1_5?dc
hild=1&keywords=chair+socks+tennis&qid=1624560708&sr=8-5

(6) Duo Tang Folders Pack (All colors/This will be used for P.E, Spanish, and Music)
● Red Folder - Homework/Parent Communication (Martinez/Sala’s Class)
● Yellow Folder - Reading/Writing

(2) Spiral Notebooks (No Composition Notebooks)
● Reading/Writing Notebook
● Vocabulary Notebook

Teacher Wish List:
1 Pack of Laminated Scotch Paper
1  Pack of Black Expo Markers

https://www.amazon.com/Classics-Chair-Yellow-Count-TPG-230/dp/B001C5WDT8/ref=sr_1_5?dchild=1&keywords=chair+socks+tennis&qid=1624560708&sr=8-5
https://www.amazon.com/Classics-Chair-Yellow-Count-TPG-230/dp/B001C5WDT8/ref=sr_1_5?dchild=1&keywords=chair+socks+tennis&qid=1624560708&sr=8-5


Ms. Martinez
4th Grade
Math/Science/Social Studies Supply List:

*Please write down your child’s name on all of their belongings*
*Por favor escribe el nombre de su hijo/hija en todo los materiales*

(1) School BridgePrep Agenda $5.00 (Main Office)
(1)  Set of Headphones
(1) Pencil Pouch
(1) Pack of No. 2 Pencils (Inside Pencil Pouch)
(1) Eraser (Inside Pencil Pouch)
(1) Pack of Crayons or colored pencils (Inside Pencil Pouch)
(1) Pack of multi colored highlighters
(2) Glue Sticks (Inside Pencil Pouch)
(1) Pack of Black Expo Markers (Inside Pencil Pouch)
(1) Pair of Scissors (Inside Pencil Pouch)
(1) Protractor
(2) Reams of  White Copy Paper (Printer Paper)
(1) Pack of Post-it Notes
(2) Banisters of Clorox Wipes/Lysol Wipes
(1) Bottle of Hand Sanitizer
(1) Box of Tissue
(1) Pack Gallon (Large) Ziplock bags
(2) Packs of 4 count, The Classics Chair Socks
Link:
https://www.amazon.com/Classics-Chair-Yellow-Count-TPG-230/dp/B001C5WDT8/ref=sr_1_5?dc
hild=1&keywords=chair+socks+tennis&qid=1624560708&sr=8-5

(6) Duo Tang Folders (All colors/This will be used for P.E, Spanish, and Music)
(1) Red Folder - Parent Communication/Homework

https://www.amazon.com/Classics-Chair-Yellow-Count-TPG-230/dp/B001C5WDT8/ref=sr_1_5?dchild=1&keywords=chair+socks+tennis&qid=1624560708&sr=8-5
https://www.amazon.com/Classics-Chair-Yellow-Count-TPG-230/dp/B001C5WDT8/ref=sr_1_5?dchild=1&keywords=chair+socks+tennis&qid=1624560708&sr=8-5


(1)Green Folder - Science
(2) Composition Notebooks
● Math Notebook
● Science/Social Studies Notebook

Teacher Wish List:
3 Tab Manila Folders
1 Pack of Sheet Protectors
1 Pack of Laminated Scotch Paper


